

IPAC Operational Metrics for July 2018

Volume by Transaction Type				
	Dollar Amount	% of Total Dollar Amount	Number of Transactions	% of Total Number of Transactions
Fiduciary (Investment & Borrowing)	15,980,046,533,061	99.49%	13,231	11.07%
Buy/Sell	74,855,749,239	0.47%	104,846	87.74%
Benefits (RITS)	6,719,171,378	0.04%	581	0.49%
Check Aftermath (TRACS)	113,535,025	0.00%	837	0.70%
Zero Dollar	0	0.00%	1	0.00%
Grand Total - July 2018	16,061,734,988,704	100.00%	119,496	100.00%
Grand Total - June 2018	17,116,040,722,017	100.00%	116,391	100.00%
June to July Change	-1,054,305,733,313		3,105	
Percentage Change	-6.2%		2.7%	
Grand Total - July 2017	8,725,779,789,330		114,003	
July 2017 to July 2018 Change	7,335,955,199,374		5,493	
Percentage Change	84.1%		4.8%	